
Date Time Room

PI380 Nation State and Transnationalism Aj. Iain Cowie 036401 Mon 13.00-16.00 406
Mon 30 Sep 2024

13.00-15.00

Mon 2 Dec 2024

13.00-16.00

PI389 Global Civil Society Aj.Rebecca Goncharoff 036401 Wed 09.00-12.00 405
Wed 2 Oct 2024

09.00-11.00

Wed 11 Dec 2024

09.00-12.00

PI340 Public Policy and Management in the Global Context
Aj.Naim Laeni

อ.นาอมี แลนิ
036401 Mon 13.00-16.00 405

Mon 30 Sep 2024

13.00-15.00

Mon 2 Dec 2024

13.00-16.00

PI347 Fiscal and Budgeting
Assoc.Prof.Dr.Sikarn lssarachaiyos

รศ.ดร.ศกิานต ์อสิสระชยัยศ
036401 Thu 09.00-12.00 405

Thu 3 Oct 2024

09.00-11.00

Mon 16 Dec 2024

09.00-12.00

PI348 Comparative Public Administration
Assoc.Prof.Dr.Wasan Luangprapat

รศ.ดร.วสนัต ์เหลอืงประภัสร์
036401 Wed 13.00-16.00 405

Wed 2 Oct 2024

13.00-15.00

Wed 4 Dec 2024

13.00-16.00

PI392 Comparative Political Economy
Asst.Prof.Dr. Trin Aiyara

ผศ.ดร. ตฤณ ไอยะรา
036401 Thu 13.00-16.00 202

Thu 3 Oct 2024

13.00-15.00

Mon 16 Dec 2024

13.00-16.00

PI396 Game Theory for Political Scientists
Prof. Dr. Attakrit Patchimnan 

ศ.ดร. อรรถกฤต ปัจฉมินันท์
036401 Wed 13.00-16.00 406

Wed 2 Oct 2024

13.00-15.00

Wed 4 Dec 2024

13.00-16.00

PI399 Politics of International Finance
Aj. Viroj Ali

อ.วโิรจน์ อาลี
036401 Thu 09.00-12.00 202

Thu 3 Oct 2024

09.00-11.00

Thu 12 Dec 2024

09.00-12.00

PI477 Global Geopolitics Dr.Joseph Lee 036401 Thu 13.00-16.00 102
Thu 3 Oct 2024

13.00-15.00

Mon 16 Dec 2024

13.00-16.00

PI485 Selected Topics in Political Science
Prof.Thanes Wongyannava

ศ.ธเนศ วงศย์านนาวา
036401 Wed 08.30-11.30 202

Wed 2 Oct 2024

09.00-11.00

Wed 4 Dec 2024

09.00-12.00

PI487 The International Relations of Rising Powers Dr.Joseph Lee 036401 Fri 09.00-12.00 405
Fri 4 Oct 2024

09.00-11.00

Fri 13 Dec 2024

09.00 - 12.00
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